AD74322
�
REV. Pr D   03/00
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

TECHNICAL
DATA
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Range Package
AD74322DAR -40 C to +85 C R-16
AD74322DARU -40 C to +85 C RU-16
AD74322AAR -40 C to +85 C R-20
AD74322AARU -40 C to +85 C RU-20
AD74322AAR -40 C to +85 C R-24
AD74322AARU -40 C to +85 C RU-24
CAUTION
ESD (electrostatic discharge) sensitive device. Electrostatic charges as high as 4000 V readily